2015 Ninja® ZX™-6R 30th Anniversary PARTS DIAGRAM
Front Fork
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2015 Ninja® ZX™-6R 30th Anniversary PARTS LIST
Front Fork
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
CAP,LH,P.RED (Ref # 11065) 11065-0793-10B 1
CAP,LH,GRAY (Ref # 11065A) 11065-0793-11G 1
CAP,LH,G.B.GREEN (Ref # 11065B) 11065-0793-48W 1
CAP,RH,P.RED (Ref # 11065C) 11065-0794-10B 1
CAP,RH,GRAY (Ref # 11065D) 11065-0794-11G 1
CAP,RH,G.B.GREEN (Ref # 11065E) 11065-0794-48W 1
GUIDE-COMP,ROD (Ref # 13235) 13235-0008 1
PIPE-FORK OUTER,R.GOLD (Ref # 44008) 44008-0063-484 2
PIPE-FORK OUTER,A.BLACK (Ref # 44008A) 44008-0063-499 2
PIPE-FORK INNER,LH (Ref # 44013) 44013-0206 1
PIPE-FORK INNER,RH (Ref # 44013A) 44013-0207 1
CYLINDER-SET-FORK,LH,P.RED (Ref # 44023) 44023-0110-10B 1
CYLINDER-SET-FORK,LH,GRAY (Ref # 44023A) 44023-0110-11G 1
CYLINDER-SET-FORK,LH,G.B.GREEN (Ref # 44023B) 44023-0110-48W 1
CYLINDER-SET-FORK,RH,P.RED (Ref # 44023D) 44023-0114-10B 1
CYLINDER-SET-FORK,RH,GRAY (Ref # 44023E) 44023-0114-11G 1
CYLINDER-SET-FORK,RH,G.B.GREEN (Ref # 44023F) 44023-0114-48W 1
SPRING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44026) 44026-0174 2
HOLDER-FORK UNDER (Ref # 44037) 44037-0136 1
HOLDER-FORK UPPER,A.BLACK (Ref # 44039) 44039-0123-499 1
BUSHING-FRONT FORK,GUIDE (Ref # 44065) 44065-0030 2
BUSHING-FRONT FORK,SLIDE (Ref # 44065A) 44065-0031 2
BUSHING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44065B) 44065-0033 1
BUSHING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44065C) 44065-0045 1
DAMPER-ASSY,LH,GOLD+RED (Ref # 44071) 44071-0834-39U 1
DAMPER-ASSY,LH,BLACK+GRAY (Ref # 44071B) 44071-0834-48M 1
DAMPER-ASSY,LH,GOLD+GREEN (Ref # 44071C) 44071-0834-50F 1
DAMPER-ASSY,RH,GOLD+RED (Ref # 44071G) 44071-0911-39U 1
DAMPER-ASSY,RH,BLACK+RED (Ref # 44071H) 44071-0911-39V 1
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2015 Ninja® ZX™-6R 30th Anniversary PARTS LIST
Front Fork
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
DAMPER-ASSY,RH,BLACK+GRAY (Ref # 44071I) 44071-0911-48M 1
DAMPER-ASSY,RH,GOLD+GREEN (Ref # 44071J) 44071-0911-50F 1
SPACER,FORK OUTER (Ref # 92026) 92026-1276 2
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033) 92033-0729 2
SEAL-OIL (Ref # 92049) 92049-0125 2
RING-O (Ref # 92055) 92055-0142 2
RING-O (Ref # 92055A) 92055-0174 1
PLUG (Ref # 92066) 92066-0032 1
SEAL,DUST (Ref # 92093) 92093-0035 2
COLLAR (Ref # 92152) 92152-0757 1
COLLAR (Ref # 92152A) 92152-1888 1
BOLT (Ref # 92153) 92153-0854 6
BOLT,SOCKET,8X25 (Ref # 92153A) 92153-1625 2
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.